Contact your authorized Parker Fleet Distributor
for ordering, catalogs and further information or
visit www.parker.com for detailed information.
Part numbers shown are for steel. Other material options available. Go to www.parker.com for details.
Dimensions and pressures are for reference only and are subject to change.
F78
A
d
a
p
te
rs
:
E
O
 a
nd
 E
O
-2
 M
et
ri
c
B
ite
 T
yp
e
F
itt
in
g
s
Note: These valves are not compatible with
steam, oxygen and explosive gases.
RHZ-R-ED
Non-Return Valve
24° Flareless / BSPP
* Stainless steel is 11.5.
For EO-2 part number, insert “Z” between size
and pressure series.
Example: RHZ06ZLREDCF
1 2
RHZ-M-ED
Non-Return Valve
24° Flareless / Metric Parallel
 with EOlastic Seal
For EO-2 part number, insert “Z”
between size and pressure series.
Example: RHZ06ZLMEDCF
Note: These valves are not compatible
with steam, oxygen and explosive gases.
1 2
RHDI
Non-Return Valve
BSPP Female / BSPP Female
Part
Number
End Size
1 & 2
BSPP
DN
Size
(mm)
RHDI1/8CF G 1/8 3.5
RHDI1/4CF G 1/4 3.5
RHDI3/8CF G 3/8 7.5
RHDI1/2CF G 1/2 11.5
RHDI3/4CF G 3/4 15.0
RHDI1CF G 1 19.0
RHDI11/4CF G 1 1/4 24.0
RHDI11/2CF G 1 1/2 29.0
Note: These valves are not compatible with
steam, oxygen and explosive gases.
1 2
RVP
Non-Return Valve
Cartridge
Part
Number
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
D1
(mm)
RVP13CF 3.5 13 13
RVP16CF 5.5 16 16
RVP20CF 7.5 20 20
RVP24CF 9.5 24 24
RVP27CF 11.5 27 27
RVP35CF 15.0 35 35
RVP40CF 19.0 40 40
RVP47CF 24.0 47 47
RVP55CF 29.0 55 55
DV
Shut-Off Valve, PN 10
24° Flareless / 24° Flareless
Part
Number
End Size
1 & 2
(mm)
M
Metric
DN
Size
(mm)
DV06LMS 6 12 x 1.5 5
DV08LMS 8 14 x 1.5 6
DV10LMS 10 16 x 1.5 8
DV12LMS 12 18 x 1.5 10
DV15LMS 15 22 x 1.5 12
DV18LMS 18 26 x 1.5 16
DV22LMS 22 30 x 2 20
DV28LMS 28 36 x 2 25
DV35LMS 35 45 x 2 32
1 2
Part
Number
End Size DN
Size
(mm)
1
(mm)
2
BSPP
L Series
RHZ06LREDCF 6 G 1/8 A 3.5
RHZ08LREDCF 8 G 1/4 A 5.5
RHZ10LREDCF 10 G 1/4 A 7.5
RHZ12LREDCF 12 G 3/8 A 9.5
RHZ15LREDCF 15 G 1/2 A 11.0*
RHZ18LREDCF 18 G 1/2 A 14.0
RHZ22LREDCF 22 G 3/4 A 18.0
RHZ28LREDCF 28 G 1 A 23.0
RHZ35LREDCF 35 G 1 1/4 A 29.0
RHZ42LREDCF 42 G 1 1/2 A 29.0
S Series
RHZ06SREDCF 6 G 1/4 A 3.5
RHZ08SREDCF 8 G 1/4 A 3.5
RHZ10SREDCF 10 G 3/8 A 5.5
RHZ12SREDCF 12 G 3/8 A 7.5
RHZ14SREDCF 14 G 1/2 A 9.5
RHZ16SREDCF 16 G 1/2 A 11.0*
RHZ20SREDCF 20 G 3/4 A 15.0
RHZ25SREDCF 25 G 1 A 19.0
RHZ30SREDCF 30 G 1 1/4 A 24.0
RHZ38SREDCF 38 G1 1/2 A 29.0
Part
Number
End Size DN
Size
(mm)
1
(mm)
2
Metric
L Series
RHZ06LMEDCF 6 M10 x 1 3.5
RHZ08LMEDCF 8 M12 x 1.5 5.5
RHZ10LMEDCF 10 M14 x 1.5 7.5
RHZ12LMEDCF 12 M16 x 1.5 9.5
RHZ15LMEDCF 15 M18 x 1.5 11.5
RHZ18LMEDCF 18 M22 x 1.5 14.0
RHZ22LMEDCF 22 M26 x 1.5 18.0
RHZ28LMEDCF 28 M33 x 2 23.0
RHZ35LMEDCF 35 M42 x 2 29.0
RHZ42LMEDCF 42 M48 x 2 29.0
S Series
RHZ06SMEDCF 6 M12 x 1.5 3.5
RHZ08SMEDCF 8 M14 x 1.5 3.5
RHZ10SMEDCF 10 M16 x 1.5 5.5
RHZ12SMEDCF 12 M18 x 1.5 7.5
RHZ14SMEDCF 14 M20 x 1.5 9.5
RHZ16SMEDCF 16 M22 x 1.5 11.5
RHZ20SMEDCF 20 M27 x 2 15.0
RHZ25SMEDCF 25 M33 x 2 19.0
RHZ30SMEDCF 30 M42 x 2 24.0
RHZ38SMEDCF 38 M48 x 2 29.0
Link to Section Table of ContentsLink to Master Table of Contents